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Surname Name Date
L] Teresa 3rd  April 1858
oy Henrietta 7th  March 1860
fammagi»  Mary Ann 29th October 1860
QERIh Rose 16th April 1862
L Brigid 20th  April 1862
i Eliza 5th  March 1863
L] Mary 1st May 1863
L ) Elizabeth 25th November 1863
- Marie 13th May 1866
] Mary 29th  April 1867
P Sarah 26th August 1870
L] Maria 12th January 1877
L Margaret 15th March 1877
L Margaret 11th June 1877
- — Emma 29th September 1880
{ Q S Mary 7th  April 1881
— . Margaret 7th  April 1884
- Mary 27th November 1884
Gani Catherine 7th  July 1887
iy Eliza 10th March 1888
] Julia 5th  November 1888
- Mary 3rd  July 1889
- Margaret 18th October 1889
E Margaret 30th January 1889
U™ ° Sarah 14th  April 1890
o Ann 7th  June 1890
o Sarah 29th June 1890
S Elizabeth 18th October 1890
s Mary 29th November 1890
o Mary Anna 21st February 1892
¢ ol Catherine 23rd July 1893
. alhn Margaret 6th  September 1894
S Teresa 19th October 1894
LY Mary 1st January 1895
o Bridget 2nd  May 1896
SN Anne 27th June 1897
O Kate 14th December 1897
Wit Esther 28th May 1898
ming Mary 20th November 1899
< Mary 22nd October 1899
<yr Anne 20th May 1900
= Mary 16th October 1900
e Sarah 24th May 1901
<hssiailEg Johanna 14th June 1902
- Eliza 20th October 1902
L ) Frances 20th December 1902
Wiy Anne 6th February 1903
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Alison
Elizabeth
Bridget
Martha
Lizzie
Mary Ann
Alice
Esther
Bridget
Margaret
Ellen
Eliza
Anne
Catherine
Mary
Cecila Ann
Elizabeth
Margaret
Anne
Brigid
Kate

Anne

Anne
Sarah
Belinda
Anne
Mary
Fanny
Catherine
Sophia
Elizabeth
Mary
Mary
Kate
Mary F
Charlotte
Johanna
Ellen
Mary Jane
Kate
Elizabeth
Alicia
Mary
Elizabeth
Eliza
Jane
Julia

8th
28th
27th
15th
28th
14th
8th
30th
6th
10th
10th
10th
6th
6th
4th
17th
28th
7th
16th
12th
5th
20th
30th
8th
4th
27th
13th
27th
3rd
14th
3rd
13th
26th
19th
4th
5th
28th
3rd
5th
26th
18th
21st
23rd
21st

30th:

20th
29th

March
April

July -
November
December
February
October
November
June
August
January
January
February
April
March
April
January
August
November
December
November
March
March
April

May

June
December
January
February
November
April
February
December
February
August
January
February
March
May
December
February
February
May

June
June
March

1903
1903
1903
1903
1903
1904
1904
1904
1905
1905
1906
1906
1907
1907
1908
1908
1909
1909
1910
1910
1911
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1914
1914
1914
1915
1916
1916
1917
1917
1919
1919
1919
1919
1919
1920
1920
1920
1920
1921
1923

September 1923
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Elizabeth
Kate
Mary
Emily
Isabelle
Margaret
Julia
Margaret
Mary
Joan
Jane
Margaret
Mary

Margaret Mary

Margie
Mary
Julia
Bridget
Lizzie
Ellen
Martha
Julia
Mary Clare
Mary Ann
Alice
Katie

Ann Teresa
Wilma Mary
Bella
Annie
Catherine
Molly
Anne
Bridget
Mary
Susan
Mary
Helena
Esther
Bella
Margaret
Agnes
Annie
Elizabeth
Brigid
Rose Ann
Ellen M.

18th
5th
8th

- 18th

8th
15th
22nd
6th
18th
7th
9th
10th
ath
13th
15th
9th
4th
19th
30th
28th
28th
2nd
27th
25th
31st
16th
29th
27th
14th
2nd
10th
17th
2nd
30th
10th
6th
30th
21st
6th
8th
21st
4th
5th
22nd
13th
15th
10th

October
September
December
August
October
August
November
May

June
June
June
June

May

June
June

May
October
October
August
March
October
March
April

June
April

June

May

July

May
October
April
November
January
September
April

May

May
September
January
April
March
August
August
December
October
April

May

1924
1925
1925
1926
1926
1927
1927
1930
1930
1933
1933
1936

1937 Name repeated on headstone

1937
1937
1937
1938
1938
1940
1943
1943
1944
1944
1947
1948
1951
1952
1952
1955
1955
1956
1960
1961
1962
1963
1963
1963
1964
1966
1966
1967
1967
1967
1967
1968
1969
1969

(No such date, but this is what appears on the heads—)[’oﬂ:z
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Ellie
Christina
Louise
Catherine
Josephine
Lizzie
Mary
Edith
Mary
Alice
Mary
Ellen
Christina
Jane
Peggy
Julia
Eileen
Kathleen
Rose
Una
Teresa
Sally
Mary
Annie
Kitty

Nora
Nancy
Tessie
Nellie
Bridie
Mary Anne
Elizabeth
Mary
Brigid
Julia
Christina
Philomena

19th
4th
11th
12th
3rd
5th
28th
16th
22nd
14th
16th
17th
21st
22nd
14th
5th
15th
27th
6th
12th
15th
25th
26th
29th
4th
17th
1st
8th
29th
6th
10th
1st
21st
28th
3rd
28th
3rd

May
September
January
January
June
January
January
March
September
March
March
September
March
August
September
November
January
January
March

May

July
February
February
March

May
February
May
November
December
April
October
August
November
December
QOctober
March
April

N2 O

1969
1969
1970
1970
1970
1971
1972
1972
1974
1975
1975
1979
1982
1986
1987
1987
1988
1988

1989

1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1993
1994
1994
1995
1997
1998
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" Grave Died 1901 Census Age Min Yrs in Laundry
a Mary 18th June 1930 L Mary Anne 48 29
Grave Died 1901 Census Age Min Yrs in Laundry
L Anne 20th March 1912 mpms Anne 54 11
Grave Died 1901 Census Age Min Yrs in Laundry
Sesse® Sophia 14th November 1914 s  Sophia 40 13
2
Grave Died 1901 Census Age Min Yrs in Laundry
e Conny 27th  January 1914 Nuslday Fanny 59 13
Grave _ Died 1901 Census Age Min Yrs in Laundry
damgy  Alice 31st  April 1948 Ny Alice 42 47
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Exhumation Orde’

Mary Anne

Exhumation Order

Anne

Exhumation Order

L

Hannah Sophia

Exhumation Order

Frances

Exhumation Order

w—
\

Alice

Death Certificate
Name:

Registration District:
Event Type:

Registration Quarter and Year:

Estimated Birth Year:
Age (at Death):
Mother's Maiden Name:
Film Number:

Volume Number:

Page Number:

Digital Folder Number:
Image Number:

Death Certificate
Name:

Registration District:
Event Type:

Registration Quarter and Year:

Estimated Birth Year:
Age (at Death):
Mother's Maiden Name:
Film Number:

Volume Number:

Page Number:

Digital Folder Number:
Image Number:

Death Certificate
Name:

Registration District:
Event Type:

Registration Quarter and Year:

Estimated Birth Year:
Age (at Death):
Mother's Maiden Name:
Film Number:

Volume Number:

Page Number:

Digital Folder Number:
Image Number:

Death Certificate
No death certificate

Death Certificate
Name:

Registration District:
Event Type:

Registration Quarter and Year:

Estimated Birth Year:
Age (at Death):
Mother's Maiden Name:
Film Number:

Volume Number:

Page Number:

Digital Folder Number:
Image Number:

Mary Anne &I

Dublin North

DEATHS

Apr - Jun 1930
1845

[0
(4]

Anne YD
Dublin North
DEATHS

Jan - Mar 1912

Hannah Sophia SEER
Dublin South
DEATHS
Oct - Dec 1914
1869
45

1111.

Alice (g—
Dublin North

DEATHS
Apr - Jun 1948
1859
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Grave

Grave
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Died

Elizabeth 18th

Died
Mary 4th
Died
Elizabeth 21st
Died
Mary 23rd
Died
Alicia 21st
Died
Anne 6th
Died
Mary 8th
Died
Jane 20th
Died
Margaret 10th
Died
Julia 29th
Died
Ellen 10th
Died
Margie 15th
Died
Kate 26th
Died

Margaret 7th

Qctober

March
June
May
February
February
D;cember
March
June
September
January
June

December

August

1924

1908
1920
1920
1920
1907
1925
1923
1936
1923
1906
1937
1919

1909

1901 Census
G Lizzie

1901 Census
L Mary

1901 Census
oanip Elizabeth

1901 Census
dams  Mary

1901 Census
o Alicia

1901 Census
L) Anne

1901 Census
L Mary

1901 Census
—_ Jane

1901 Census
L Maggie

1901 Census

o  Juia

1901 Census
®ammy Ellen

1901 Census
S Margaret

1901 Census
amnigy Kate

1901 Census -
WIgy  Maggie

A 2727

Age Min Yrs in Laundry
40 23

Age Min Yrs in Laundry
52 7

Age Min Yrs in Laundry
49 19

Age Min Yrs in Laundry
52 19

Age Min Yrs in Laundry
64 19

Age Min Yrs in Laundry
84 6

Age Min Yrs in Laundry
29 24

Age Min Yrs in Laundry
53 22

Age Min Yrs in Laundry
45 35

Age Min Yrs in Laundry
60 22

Age Min Yrs in Laundry
78 5

Age Min Yrs in Laundry
46 36

Age Min Yrs in Laundry
43 18

Age Min Yrs in Laundry
40 8
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Exhumation Order
Cogan Elizabeth

Exhumation Order

s  Mary

Exhumation Order

— Elizabeth

Exhumation Order

A Mary

Exhumation Order
L Alicia

Exhumation Order
- Annie

Exhiamation Order

o Mary

. Exhumation Order

e Jane

Exhumation Order

A Margaret

Exhumation Order
[ ] Julia

Exhumation Order

 Gibimndi® Ellen

Exhumation Order

Ymmia® Margaret

Exhumation Order
Catherine

Exhumation Order

g Margaret

Death Certificate
Name:

Registration District:
Event Type:

Registration Quarter and Year:

Estimated Birth Year:
Age (at Death):
Mother's Maiden Name:
Film Number:

Volume Number:

Page Number:

Digital Folder Number:
Image Number:

Death Certificate
No death certificate

Death Certificate
No death certificate

Death Certificate
No death certificate

Death Certificate
No death certificate

Death Certificate
No death certificate

Death Certificate
No death certificate

Death Certificate
No death certificate

Death Certificate
No death certificate

Death Certificate
No death certificate

Death Certificate
No death certificate

Death Certificate
No death certificate

Death Certificate
No death certificate

Death Certificate
No death certificate

Elizabeth e
Dublin North

DEATHS
Oct - Dec 1924
1860
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