See updated databases of Magdalene deaths and graves at Tab 208

Pages 2329-2330 Deleted due to duplication

High Park,

Surname	Name	Date	1	
	Teresa	3rd	April	1858
	Henrietta	7th	March	1860
Managia	Mary Ann	29th	October	1860
	Rose	16th	April	1862
	Brigid	20th	April	1862
	Eliza	5th	March	1863
	Mary	1st	May	1863
	Elizabeth	25th	November	1863
	Marie	13th	May	1866
	Mary	29th	April	1867
	Sarah	26th	August	1870
	Maria	12th	January	1877
	Margaret	15th	March	1877
	Margaret	11th	June	1877
	Emma	29th	September	1880
	Mary	7th	April	1881
	Margaret	7th	April	1884
	Mary	27th	November	1884
طست	Catherine	7th	July	1887
	Eliza	10th	March	1888
	Julia	5th	November	1888
	Mary	3rd	July	1889
	Margaret	18th	October	1889
	Margaret	30th	January	1889
	Sarah	14th	April	1890
	Ann	7th	June	1890
4	Sarah	29th	June	1890
<u> </u>	Elizabeth	18th	October	1890
	Mary	29th	November	1890
	Mary Anna	21st	February	1892
	Catherine	23rd	July	1893
	Margaret	6th	September	1894
	Teresa	19th	October	1894
	Mary	1st	January	1895
	Bridget	2nd	May	1896
	Anne	27th	June	1897
	Kate	14th	December	1897
Troilly.	Esther	28th	May	1898
مطعوطيا	Mary	20th	November	1899
	Mary	22nd	October	1899
-	Anne	20th	May	1900
	Mary	16th	October	1900
G. 67	Sarah	24th	May	1901
	Johanna	14th	June	1902
	Eliza	20th	October	1902
	Frances	20th	December	1902
	Anne	6th	February	1903

Alison Elizabeth **Bridget** Martha Lizzie Mary Ann Alice Esther Bridget Margaret Ellen Eliza Anne Catherine Mary Cecila Ann Elizabeth Margaret Anne **Brigid** Kate Anne Anne Sarah Belinda Anne Mary Fanny Catherine Sophia Elizabeth Mary Mary Kate Mary F Charlotte Johanna Ellen Mary Jane Kate Elizabeth Alicia Mary Elizabeth Eliza Jane Julia

8th	March	1903
28th	April	1903
27th	July	1903
15th	November	1903
28th	December	1903
14th	February	1904
8th	October	1904
30th	November	1904
6th	June	1905
10th	August	1905
10th	January	1906
10th	January	1906
6th	February	1907
6th	April	1907
4th	March	1908
17th	April	1908
28th	January	1909
7th	August	1909
16th	November	1910
12th	December	1910
5th	November	1911
20th	March	1912
30th	March	1912
8th	April	1912
4th	May	1912
27th	June	1912
13th	December	1912
27th	January	1914
3rd	February	1914
14th	November	1914
3rd	April	1915
13th	February	1916
26th	December	1916
19th	February	1917
4th	August	1917
5th	January	1919
28th	February	1919
3rd	March	1919
5th	May	1919
26th	December	1919
18th	February	1920
21st	-	1920
23rd	May	1920
21st	June	1920
30th	June	1921
20th	March	1923
29th	September	1923

		Elizabeth	18th	October	1924	
		Kate	5th	September	1925	
		Mary	8th	December	1925	
		Emily	18th	August	1926	
		Isabelle	8th	October	1926	
		Margaret	15th	August	1927	
		Julia		November	1927	
	A STATE OF THE STA	Margaret	6th	May	1930	
		Mary	18th	June	1930	
		Joan	7th	June	1933	
		Jane	9th	June	1933	
		Margaret	10th	June	1936	
		-	9th	May		Name repeated on headstone
		Mary		June	1937	Name repeated on neadstone
		Margaret Mary	13th			
		Margie	15th	June	1937	
4		Mary	9th	May	1937	
•		Julia	4th	October	1938	
	(Millian 1997)	Bridget	19th	October	1938	
		Lizzie		August	1940	
		Eilen		March	1943	
		Martha	28th	October	1943	
		Julia	2nd	March	1944	
		Mary Clare	27th	April	1944	e e
	حييك	Mary Ann	25th	June	1947	1
		Alice	31st	April	1948	(No such date, but this is what appears on the head store
	O'least to the same	Katie	16th	June	1951	
•	-	Ann Teresa	29th	May	1952	
		Wilma Mary	27th	July	1952	
	Marrie .	Bella	14th	May	1955	
	THE CORE	Annie	2nd	October	1955	
	-	Catherine	10th	April	1956	
i		Molly	17th	November	1960	
		Anne	2nd	January	1961	
		Bridget	30th	September	1962	
	Metron	Mary	10th	April	1963	
		Susan	6th	May	1963	
		Mary	30th	May	1963	
		Helena	21st	September	1964	
		Esther	6th	January	1966	
		Bella	8th	April	1966	,
		Margaret	21st	March	1967	
		Agnes	4th	August	1967	
		Annie	5th	August	1967	
		Elizabeth	22nd	December	1967	
		Brigid	13th	October	1968	
		Rose Ann	15th		1969	
				April		
		Ellen M.	10th	May	1969	•

Ellie	19th	Мау	1969
Christina	4th	September	1969
Louise	11th	January	1970
Catherine	12th	January	1970
Josephine	3rd	June	1970
Lizzie	5th	January	1971
Mary	28th	January	1972
Edith	16th	March	1972
Mary	22nd	September	1974
Alice	14th	March	1975
Mary	16th	March	1975
Ellen	17th	September	1979
Christina	21st	March	1982
Jane	22nd	August	1986
Peggy	14th	September	1987
Julia	5th	November	1987
Eileen	15th	January	1988
Kathleen	27th	January	1988
Rose	6th	March	1989
Una	12th	May	1989
Teresa	15th	July	1989
Sally	25th	February	1990
Mary	26th	February	1990
Annie	29th	March	1990
Kitty	4th	May	1990
Nora	.17th	February	1991
Nancy	1st	May	1991
Tessie	8th	November	1991
Nellie	29th	December	1991
Bridie	6th	April	1992
Mary Anne	10th	October	1992
Elizabeth	1st	August	1993
Mary	21st	November	1994
Brigid	28th	December	1994
Julia	3rd	October	1995
Christina	28th	March	1997
Philomena	3rd	April	1998

	Grave No Matc/n		- Comment					Produc		Dist				C C		A	Purpo					Curangan							As a second seco			G	Demi-lan		Design of				
Į.	latch	Bertha	Sarah	Bridget	Lucy	Christina	Mary	Mary Anne	Anne	Margaret	Mary	Catherine	Emily	Anne	Philomena	Margaret	Catherine	Catherine	Edith	Ellen	Catherine	Johanna	Mary	Margaret	Margaret.	Rosemary	Susan	Mary	Mary	Elizabeth	Anne	Kate	Mary	Mary	Mary Anne	Catherine	Mary Ann	Catherine	
	Ex Order No Match	No Surname	The state of the s																																				
		June 1930	March 1912	November 1914	April 1948	15			January 1909					-		ب	4		April 1903	ė,		٠.			÷.	<u>.</u>	•	September 1925				1	October 1938	•	September 1979	July 1889	ary ,	June 1921	
		Mary 18th			Alice 31st							Elizabeth 18th									23rd	20th	15th	20th	30th	27th		Kate 5th					Bridget 19th	aret		Mary 3rd	Eliza 10th		
	Grave				A STANDARD OF THE STANDARD OF	· Comment of the comm	Theophia belong	The state of the s						4													ļ					1		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR					
	Order	Mary Anne	Anne :	Hannah Sophia	Alice	Mary	Frances	Julia	Elizabeth	Isabelle	Elizabeth	Eliza	Catherine	Mary	Elizabeth	Margaret	Mary	Alicia	Elizabeth	Annie .	Catherine	Mary	Margaret	Frances	Esther	Mary	Elizabeth	Kate	Mary Anne	Jane	Margaret	Margaret	Bridget	Margaret	Mary Ellen	Mary	Elizabeth	y appears once)	
	Matches Exhumation Order						Commence of the Commence of th						A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ł		1		1		1				1							Andrew Spranger	1	OT CHARACTER PROPERTY.	YOUR TON		The second secon		(Above name only appears once)	

adding and confidential physics

1912 1975 1943			Saran Mary Margaret Margaret
1986 1923 1923 1906 1937 1919 1909		1.	brigid Catherine Agnes Mary Jane Margaret Margaret Elizabeth Mary
1966 1917 1974	Commanda Magdalen	of St.	Bridget Margaret Annie Bridget Margaret Mary Anne Julia Bernadine
a to a	Magdalen Magdalen Magdalen Magdalen Magdalen Magdalen Magdalen	of St. I	St. Peter the Immaculate Heart St. Elizabeth the Assumption St. Anthony St. Finbar St. Celilia
	Magdalen Magdalen Magdalen Magdalen Magdalen Magdalen Magdalen Magdalen	of the of St. of the of the of St. of St. of Dol of the of Dol of the of St. of St. of St. of Our of St. of Our of Our of St.	St. Pascal the Good Shepherd St. De Pazzi St. Anne Dolours the Sacred Heart Dolours the Sacred Heart St. Therese Our Lady Help of Christians

25th June
27th June
16th March
28th March
22nd August
6th September
29th September
10th January
19th October
15th June
26th December
28th May
7th August

Mary Ann Anne Mary Ellen Jane Margaret Julia Ellen Teresa Margie Kate Esther

Mary
Annie
Mary
Eileen
Jane
Margaret
Julia
Ellen
Teresa
Margaret
Catherine
Esther
Margaret
Margaret
Margaret

j

Magdalen of St. Paul Magdalen of St. Angela Magdalen of St. Ignatius Magdalen of St. Teresa

1895	1963 1896	ω	1862	1903	1908	1972	1990	1955	1880	1867	1912	1969	1866	1890	1966	1888	1877	1890	1862	1888	1863	1926	1912	1863	1870	1967	1887	1991	1987	1912	1889	1903	1994	1998	1863
January	May Mav	April	April	March	April	January	February	October	September	April	March	September	May	October	January	March	March	June	April	November	March	August	December	May	August	March	July	February	September	April	October	July	December	April	November
1st	oth 2nd	14th	20th	8th	17th	28th	25th	2nd	29th	29th	30th	4th	13th	18th	6th	10th	15th	7th	16th	5th	2th	18th	13th	1st	26th	21st	7th	17th	14th	8th	18th	27th	28th	3rd	25th
Mary	Susan Bridget	Sarah	Brigid	Alison	Cecila Ann	Mary	Sally	Annie	Emma	Mary	Anne	Christina	Marie	Elizabeth	Esther	Eliza	Margaret	Ann	Rose	Julia) Eliza	Emily	/ Mary	Mary	Sarah	Margaret	Catherine	Nora	Peggy	Sarah	Margaret	Bridget	Brigid	Philomena	Elizabeth

Anne 16th November 1910 Agnes 4th August 1967 Johanna 28th February 1919 Tessie 8th November 1991 Margaret 11th June 1877 Mary Clare 27th April 1858 Anne 27th June 1897 Kitty 4th May 1990 Anne 20th May 1960 Charlotte 5th January 1960 Anne 20th May 1960 Christina 26th May 1965 Anne 26th May 1965 Anne 26th May 1965 Ann Teresa 29th May 1965 Julia 30th September 1967 Mary Ann 29th October 1860 Mary Ann 29th October 1965 Mary Ann 29th October 1995 Bella 14th May 1955 Julia 3rd October 1995 Bella 14th May 1971 Lizzie 5th June 1971																																									
sa 28th een 11th oute 27th oute 27th oute 5th y 27th een 27th een 27th oute 5th 19th lina 29th lina 29th hine 6th 14th Nhine 6th 14th Nhine 6th 17th 13th hine 3rd 14th 13th hine 3rd 14th 13th hine 3rd 14th 15th 15th 16th 16th 16th 17th 17th 17th 17th 18th 18th 18th 18th 18th 18th 18th 18		1910	1967	1919	1991	1877	1944	1858	1897	1988	1919	1991	1990	1900	1970	1901	1919	1969	1961	1890	1982	1991	1972	1952	1952	1938	1962	1860	1975	1860	1916	1970	1989	1925	1992	1995		1933	1884	1971	
s anna e e arret Clare sa a sa arret vina e en otte e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	6-10 C.C.	November	August	February	November	June	April	April	June	January	January	May	May	May	January	May	May	May	January	June	March	December	March	July	May	October	September	March	March	October	February	June	March	December	April	October	May	June	April	January	
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	D	16th	4th	28th	8th	11th	27th	3rd	27th	27th	5th	1st	4th	20th	11th	24th	5th	19th	2nd	29th	21st	29th	16th	27th	29th	4th	30th	7th	14th	29th	13th	3rd	0th	8th	6th	3rd	14th	9th	7th	5th	
		Anne	Agnes	Johanna	Tessie	Margaret	Mary Clare	Teresa	Anne	Kathleen	Charlotte	Nancy	Kitty	Anne	Louise	Sarah		Elle	Anne	Sarah	Christina	, Nellie	ر Edith	Wilma Mary) Ann Teresa	Julia	/ Bridget	Henrietta	Alice	Mary Ann	Mary	Josephine	Rose	Mary	Bridie	Julia	Bella	Jane	Margaret	Lizzie	

515266 mile (Contraction of St. 515)

	1937	1937	1881	1912	1889	1967	1933	1969	1963	1903	1904	1956	1989	1988	ထ	1915	1905	1903	1963	1967	1960	1914	1917	1943	1989	1937	1997	1907	1951	1990	1993	1902	1899	1904	1940	1994	\circ		1992
^	May	May	April	May	January	August	June	April	April	November	October	April	May	January:	May	April	June	December	May	December	November	February	February	October	July	June	March	April	June	March	August	June	October	February	August	November	February	March	October
	9th	9th	7th	4th	30th	5th	7th	15th	10th	15th	8th	10th	12th	15th	10th	3rd	6th	28th	30th	22nd	17th	3rd	19th	28th	15th	13th	28th	0th	16th	29th	1st	14th	22nd	14th	30th	21st	eth 9	Srd Srd	10th
(ONS + CAS)	Mary	Mary	Mary	Belinda	Margaret	Annie	Joan	Rose Ann	Mary	Martha	Alice	Catherine	Una	Eileen	Ellen M.	Elizabeth	Bridget	Lizzie	Mary	Elizabeth	Molly	Catherine	Kate	Martha	Teresa	Margaret Mary	Christina	Catherine	Katie	Annie	Elizabeth	Johanna	Mary	Mary Ann	Lizzie	Mary	Anne		Mary Anne
																				١ '	7	\Box		•		19	ë												

Mary

Mary

Mary

29th November 1890
Julia

Brigid

13th October 1968
Kate
5th November 1911
Catherine 12th January
Julia
5th November 1970
Julia
5th November 1987
Helena 21st September 1964
Maria 12th January 1877
Brigid

12th December 1910
Mary

26th February 1990

Died Age Min Yrs in Laundry 1901 Census Grave 18th June 1930 Mary Anne 48 Mary Age Min Yrs in Laundry Died 1901 Census Grave 20th March 1912 54 Anne Age Min Yrs in Laundry Grave Died 1901 Census 40 13 Sophia 14th November 1914 Sophia

Grave

Died

Died

27th January

31st April

Fanny

Alice

Age Min Yrs in Laundry

Age Min Yrs in Laundry

59

42

1901 Census

1901 Census

Fanny

Alice

1914

Exhumation Order Mary Anne **Death Certificate**

Name:

Registration District:

Event Type:

Registration Quarter and Year:

Estimated Birth Year:

Age (at Death):

Mother's Maiden Name:

Film Number: Volume Number: Page Number:

Digital Folder Number:

Image Number:

Death Certificate

Name:

Registration District:

Event Type:

Registration Quarter and Year:

Estimated Birth Year:

Age (at Death):

Mother's Maiden Name:

Film Number: Volume Number: Page Number:

Digital Folder Number:

Image Number:

Exhumation Order

Exhumation Order

Anne

Hannah Sophia

Death Certificate

Name:

Registration District:

Event Type:

Registration Quarter and Year:

Estimated Birth Year:

Age (at Death):

Mother's Maiden Name:

Film Number: Volume Number: Page Number:

Digital Folder Number:

Image Number:

Exhumation Order

Frances

Exhumation Order

xhumation Orde

Death Certificate

Death Certificate

No death certificate

Name:

Registration District:

Event Type:

Registration Quarter and Year:

Estimated Birth Year:

Age (at Death):

Mother's Maiden Name:

Film Number:

Volume Number:

Page Number:

Digital Folder Number:

Image Number:

Mary Anne Dublin North

Apr - Jun 1930

1845

85

Anne Sin

Dublin North DEATHS

Jan - Mar 1912

1838

74

Hannah Sophia ¶
Dublin South
DEATHS

Oct - Dec 1914

1869

45





Alice Dublin North DEATHS

Apr - Jun 1948

Grave		Died			1901 Cen	sus	Age	Min Yrs in Laundry
	Elizabeth	18th	October	1924		Lizzie	40	23

V

Grave	Mary	Died 4th	March	1908	1901 Census Mary	Age 52	Min Yrs in Laundry 7
Grave	Elizabeth	Died 21st	June	1920	1901 Census Elizabeth	Age 49	Min Yrs in Laundry 19
Grave	Mary	Died 23rd	May	1920	1901 Census Mary	Age 52	Min Yrs in Laundry 19
Grave	Alicia	Died 21st	February	1920	1901 Census Alicia	Age 64	Min Yrs in Laundry 19
Grave	Anne	Died 6th	February	1907	1901 Census Anne	Age 84	Min Yrs in Laundry 6
Grave	Mary	Died 8th	December	1925	1901 Census Mary	Age 29	Min Yrs in Laundry 24
Grave	Jane	Died 20th	March	1923	1901 Census Jane	Age 53	Min Yrs in Laundry 22
Grave	Margaret	Died 10th	June	1936	1901 Census Maggie	Age 45	Min Yrs in Laundry 35
Grave	Julia	Died 29th	September	1923	1901 Census Julia	Age 60	Min Yrs in Laundry 22
Grave	Ellen	Died 10th	January	1906	1901 Census Ellen	Age 78	Min Yrs in Laundry 5
Grave	Margie	Died 15th	June	1937	1901 Census Margaret	Age 46	Min Yrs in Laundry 36
Grave	Kate	Died 26th	December	1919	1901 Census Kate	Age 43	Min Yrs in Laundry 18
Grave	Margaret	Died 7th	August	1909	1901 Census Maggie	Age 40	Min Yrs in Laundry 8

Exhumation Order

Elizabeth Cogan

Death Certificate

Name:

Registration District:

Event Type:

Registration Quarter and Year:

Estimated Birth Year:

Age (at Death):

Mother's Maiden Name:

Film Number: Volume Number: Page Number:

Digital Folder Number:

Image Number:

Exhumation Order Mary

Death Certificate

No death certificate

Exhumation Order

Elizabeth

Death Certificate

No death certificate

Exhumation Order Mary

Death Certificate No death certificate

Exhumation Order

Alicia

Death Certificate

No death certificate

Exhumation Order

Annie

Death Certificate No death certificate

Exhamation Order Mary

Death Certificate No death certificate

Death Certificate No death certificate

Exhumation Order Jane

Death Certificate

Exhumation Order Margaret

No death certificate

Exhumation Order Julia

Death Certificate No death certificate

Exhumation Order Ellen

Death Certificate

Exhumation Order

No death certificate

Margaret

Death Certificate No death certificate

Exhumation Order

Catherine

Death Certificate No death certificate

Margaret

Death Certificate No death certificate

Exhumation Order

Elizabeth **Dublin North DEATHS** Oct - Dec 1924 1860

